
CT MA ME NH RI VT
XYZ Company Dealer John Smith XYZ Street Best City MA 01102 413-123-4567 413-222-3333 john.smith@xyzco.com X X X X X X
Via Inc Company Sales Heather Arnold 205 Vista Blvd Sparks NV 89434 800-433-9094 812-686-8427 harnold@viaseating.com X X X X X X
Via Inc Company Sales Carly Hepler 205 Vista Blvd Sparks NV 89434 800-433-9094 779-713-3038 carly@viaseating.com X X X X X X
Integrity Contract Off Independent SaleRich Sassone 508-274-1604 rich@integritycontractoffice.com X X X X
Integrity Contract Off Independent SaleRon Regan 860-214-7292 ron@integritycontractoffice.com X X X
Creative Office Resou Dealer Kevin O'Shea 44 Thomson Place Boston  MA 02210 617-956-4100 kevin.oshea@creativeofficeresources.com X X X X

Red Thread Dealer Catherine Mendel
101 Seaport Blvd
Suite 600 Boston  MA 02210 617-439-4900 CMendel@red-thread.com X X X X

Red Thread Dealer Mary Sauvageau
101 Seaport Blvd
Suite 600 Boston  MA 02210 860-810-2835 msauvageau@red-thread.com X X

Red Thread Dealer Jessica McLaughlin 650 Elm Street, Suite 1 ManchesterNH 03101 (603) 264-6848 jmclaughlin@red-thread.com X
Red Thread Dealer Gina DelPeschio  101 Seaport Blvd Boston MA 02210 413-537-8927 gdelpeschio@red-thread.com X X
Red Thread Dealer Jason Chapman 55 Hartland Street Suit East HartforCT 06108 860-305-3342 jchapman@red-thread.com X
Red Thread Dealer Bart Flagler 180 Battery Street, SuitBurlington VT 05401 802.760.8294  bflagler@red-thread.com X
Red Thread Dealer Stephanie Brock One City Center Portland ME 04101 978-387-2436 sbrock@red-thread.com X

Environments at Wor Dealer Roger Beauregard
101 Arch St
Suite 200 Boston  MA 02210 617-830-5300 rogerb@atworkcollaborative.com X X

Peabody Office Dealer Chris Peabody 234 Congress St Boston  MA 02210 617-542-1902 christopher.peabody@peabodyoffice.com X
Strategic Spaces Dealer 280 Summer St Boston  MA 02210 X

Total Office Interiors Dealer Jenn Brax
66 Long Wharf
Suite 200 Boston  MA 02210 617- 737-3441 jbrax@toi-inc.com X

Officeworks Dealer Scott Montemerlo 149 Middlesex Turnpik Burlington MA 01803  781-270- 9000 smontemerlo@officeworksinc.com X X X X X
Union Office Interiors Dealer Allen Hull 226 Andover St Wilmington MA 01887 781-396-6400 ahull@unionoffice.com X X
Workflow Interiors Dealer Mark Alimo 132 Canal St Boston MA 02114 617-570-0774 mark@workflowinteriors.com X
Workplace Resource Dealer Claudia Russo 162 Prescott St Worcester MA 01605 508-612-7989 crusso@wprltd.com X
The M1 Project Dealer Jim Murphy 930 Commonwealth AvBoston  MA 02215 617-906-6032 jmurphy@them1project.com X
Furngully Dealer Kevin Burke 769 Plain St Marshfield MA 02050 508-328-7939 kevin@furngully.com X
Hertz Furniture Dealer Dano Anderson 300 Tice Blvd, suite 291Woodcliff LaNJ 07677 800-526-4677 dano@hertzfurniture.com X X X X X
Tucker Library Interio Dealer Cori McGrath 27 Harvey Rd, Suite 1 Bedford NH 03110 603- 666-7030 cori@tuckerlibraryinteriors.com X X
WB Mason Dealer Ed Pires 60 Industrial Blvd Brockton MA 02301 888-926-2766 ed.pires@wbmason.com X X X X X X
BBE Office Interiors Dealer Dan Proskin 1595 East St Pittsfield MA 01201 413-442-8217 dan@bbeoffice.com X
Lexington Group Dealer Jeff Oaks 380 Union St West SpringMA 01089 (413) 746-3064 jeff@lexingtongroupinc.com X
Pannello Systems Dealer Larry Hole 33 Broadcommon Rd Bristol RI 02809 401.626.7330 larryh@pannellosystems.com X X X X X
Sheehans Dealer Jillian Liposky 524 Park Ave Portsmouth RI 02871 401 683 3150 jliposky@sheehansoffice.com X X
Robert H. Lord CompaDealer Rob Romay 220 Chapel Road ManchesterCT 06042 860-645-8700 robromay@rhlco.com X

Red Thread - CT Dealer Mary Sauvageau
55 Hartland Street 
Suite 300 East HartforCT 06108 860-810-2835 msauvageau@red-thread.com X

Suburban Dealer Allen Sheppard 693 High Street MiddletownCT 06457 860-347-0299 allen@mynewdesk.com X
Insalco Corporation Dealer Harry Gruss 7 Capitol Drive Wallingford CT 06492 203-269-1238 harry.gruss@insalco.com X X

Interscape Commerci Dealer Josh Hagstrom
10 Waterside Crossing
Suite 201 Farmington CT 06032 860-552-0575 josh.hagstrom@interscape.com

X X

Strategic Spaces - CT Dealer Brian Murray
225 Asylum Street
Suite 1530 Hartford CT 06103 860-888-2962 brian@strategicspaces.com X

Strategic Spaces - MA Dealer Brian Murray
225 Asylum Street
Suite 1530 Hartford CT 06103 860-888-2962 brian@strategicspaces.com X

Meteor Dealer Matt Colombo 690 NE 23rd Ave Gainsville FL 32609 508.579.6458 mcolombo@meteoreducation.com X X X X X
Meteor Dealer 690 NE 23rd Ave Gainsville FL 32609
People Places & SpaceDealer Mark Nisbett Goodwin Square, 225 AHartford CT 06103 860.386.8600 MarkN@pps-ct.com X X
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